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May 12, 2015 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Dear Rosemary Chiavetta, PUC Secretary 

Regarding our business, PUCA 00111098,1 was told by Mr. Brown ofthe PUC that I should write 
a letter so that after my departure, my son Herbert B. Smith, Jr. will be able to operate the 
business in order to pay the taxes and bills. 

Samuel W. Smith Moving & Storage has been in business at 1728 Meadow St., Philadelphia, PA 
since 1925. I am 82 years of age and in November I'll be 83. Please list my son, Herbert B. 
Smith, Jr. as 51% owner of our company. 

P.U.C.A. 00111098 
U.S. DotMC74636-l 

I tried filing the 13 page application, but it was rejected three (3) times and I was told by Mr. 
Brown to send this type of letter. I ask that you please accept it. 

Sincerely, 
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S. W. Smith Moving & Storage, Co. 
/ 728 Meadow Street * Philadelphia, PA 19124 - 215-743-5562 

email: sw smith&yerizon.net 

(p / / 
20 } •£ 

P/o, /Soy -B^C* 
/ A ^ ^ U ^ , ^ , P^- t -TPS— 3sLt£ 

/9 &5-

'O'fTd Vd 

BC'OIHV OiyVHSIOZ 
7 ^ 



Business Entity Page 1 of 1 

Pennsylvania 
DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

-kpehrisylvania ^ 

Corporations 
Online Services | Corporations | Forms | Contact Corporations | Business Services 

Search 
By Business Name 
By Business Entity ID 

Verify 
Verify Certification 

Online Orders 
Register for Online 
Orders 
Order Subsistence Certificate 
Order Certified Documents 
Order Business List 

My Images 
Search for Images 

Business Entity 
Filing History 

Date: 4/7/2015 (Select the link above to 
view the Business 

Entity's Filing History) 

Business Name History 

Name 
S W SMITH CO. 

Name Type 
Current Name 

Fictitious Names - Domestic - Information 
Entity Number: 2471541 

Status: Active 

Entity Creation Date: 12/31/1917 11:53:34 PM 

State of Business.: PA 
Principal Place of Business: UNKNOWN 

Mailing Address: 
PHILADELPHIA PA 0-0 
No Address 

Owner Information 
Owner(s) for: SW SMITH CO. 

Copyright © 2002 Pennsylvania Department of State. All Rights Reserved. 
Privacy Policy [ Security Policy 
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https://www.corporations.state.pa.us/corp/soskb/Corp.asp71408172 4/7/2015 
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©<S)O0® COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
jENNSYivANjA PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

P U C P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 £S&2£!£* 
rUUK HI I I I " COHHIIIIOH 

MAY 5,2015 

HERBERT B SMITH JR 
1728 MEADOW STREET 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19124 

Dear Mr. Smith Jr: 

On March 10, 2015, the Commission received your Application for Transfer and Exercise 
of Common Carrier or Contract Rights. A deficient letter was sent on April 8, 2015 and another 
on April 22, 2015 stating the items needed to process your application. As of the above date we 
still have not received the correct type of check or Sales Agreement signed by both seder and 
buyer, therefore we are returning your application unfiled pursuant to 52 Pa. Code §1.4. 

You may re-file your Application with us at any time. To expedite the processing of your 
Application it is asked that you send your original application back to us with the deficient items 
requested in the deficient letter. 

Should you have any questions pertaining to your application, please contact our Bureau 
at 717-772-7777. 

Sincerely, 

Rosemary Chiavetta 
Secretary 

Enclosure 

RC:DJ 
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(£XAXOe® COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PjrmsYLvAN|A PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P U C P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 .NREPLYPLEASE 

REFER TO OUR FILE 
mint lira 111 tonmiiioB 

April 22, 2015 

HERBERT B SMITH JR 
1728 MEADOW STREET 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19124 

Dear Mr. Smith 

On March 10, 2015, the Commission received your Application of Transfer and Exercise 
of Common Carrier or Contract Carrier for Herbert B Smith Jr. 
Upon initial review, the Application had been determined to be deficient for various items. We 
have received some of these items. However, we are still missing the following Items: 

• On Page 5, Item 14, the signature of Transferee should say Herbert B Smith Jr, not Sr 
• Missing Sales Agreement with signatures of both seller and buyer. 
• Fiiing fee must be in form of a certified check, money order (not greater than 6 months 

aged) or check issued by attorney through his law firm (not greater than ninety days 
aged). Personal checks are not accepted. We are returning Check # 14271. 

Pursuant to 52 Pa. Code §1.4, you are required to correct these deficiencies. 
Failure to do so within 20 days of the date of this letter will result in the Application 
being returned unfiled. 

Please return your items to the above listed address and address to the 
attention of Secretary Chiavetta. 

Should you have any questions pertaining to your application, please contact our Bureau 
at 717-772-7777. 

Sincerely, 

Rosemary Chiavetta 
Secretary 
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<3#X0@® COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
P̂ mvAN|A PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
PUG P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 JSSiiSSSs 
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APRIL 8, 2015 

HERBERT B SMITH JR 
1728 MEADOW STREET 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19124 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

On March 10, 2015, the Commission received your Application of Transfer and Exercise 
of Common Carrier or Contract Rights for Herbert B Smith Jr. 
Upon initial review, the Application has been determined to be deficient for the following 
reasons: 

• The name of Transferee-Buyer on page 2 should say Herbert B Smith Jr, not Sr 
• On Page 5, Item 14, the signature of Transferee should say Herbert B Smith Jr, not 

Sr 
• Missing Sales Agreement with signatures of both seller and buyer. 
• On page 6, for the Verification, there must also be a signature along with printed 

name of Transferor and Transferee. 
• Financial information must be less than 6 months old-there is no indication of this on 

your financial statement 
• Filing fee must be in the form of a certified check, money order or check from your 

attorney, personal checks are not accepted. We are returning Check # 14271. 

Pursuant to 52 Pa. Code §1.4, you are required to correct these deficiencies. 
Failure to do so within 20 days of the date of this letter will result in the Application 
being returned unfiled. 

Please return your items to the above listed address and address to the 
attention of Secretary Chiavetta. 

Should you have any questions pertaining to your application, please contact our Bureau 
at 717-772-7777. 

Sincerely, 

Rosemary Chiavetta 
Secretary 
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® ( & Q e ® COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
y^mvANjA PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P U C P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 R ^ ^ S ^ L E 
PUI IIC m in ri towmiium 

February 20, 2015 
A-00111095 

HERBERT B SMITH SR 
HERBERT B SMITH & AGEE COPART 
1728 MEADOW STREET 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19124 

Dear Herbert B. Smith, Sr.: 

On February 18, 2015, the Commission received your letter regarding a change in 
ownership of Herbert B Smith & Agee CoPart via your Assessment Form. In order to process 
your request we must have the following information: 

• New application and filing fee for Motor Common Carrier or Motor Contract 
Carrier of Household Goods in Use filled out by your son Herbert B. Smith, Jr. 

Or 

• Application and filing fee for Application for Approval of Transfer and Exercise of 
Common Carrier or Contract Carrier filled out by you and your son Herbert B. 
Smith, Jr. 

Please return your items to the above listed address and address to the 
attention of Secretary Chiavetta. 

Should you have any questions pertaining to your application, please contact our Bureau 
at 717-772-7777. 

Sincerely, 

Rosemary Chiavetta 
Secretary 
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